BULL * WT

4 BLK-BULL 1,323
1 BLK-BULL 1,335
1 WEF-BULL 1,675
1 BLK-BULL 1,780
1 RED-BULL 1,960
COW SLGHTR WT
1 RED-COW 1,075
WHEATLAND
2 BLK-COW 1,245
2 BLK-COW 1,258
5 BLK-COW 1,266
1 RED-COW 1,325
WHEATLAND
1 SPT-COW 1,355
5 RED-COW 1,371
WHEATLAND
2 RWF-COW 1,385
HEIFER WT
8 BLK/RED-HFR 496
2 BLK-HFR 643
2 HOL-HFR 960
2 HOLHFR 1,173
FARMINGTON
3 BLK-HFR 1,173
MORGAN
4 HOLHFR 1,178
FARMINGTON
5 HOL-HFR 1,194
2 HOLHFR 1,210
$160.50COOPERSVILLE
4 HOLHFR 1,373
DYERSVILLE
STEER WT
2 RED-STR 543
3 BLK/RED-STR 575
1 RED-STR 675
1 RWF-STR 1,295
2 BLK/RED-STR 1,333

MORGAN

$120.
$120.
$118.
.00
.00

$122
$114

$104

$103.
$102.

$98.
.00

$104

$107
$112

$112

$240.
.50
S$le61l.

$214

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00

.00
.00

.00

00

00

$158.50

$160.

00

$159.00

$160.

50

$161.00

$245.
$245.
$236.
.00
.00

$154
$162

00
00
00

PEETZ
PEETZ
ILIFF
AKRON
ANTON

PADRONI
ILIFF
SEDGWICK

ILIFF

ILIFF

SNYDER
PEETZ
GILL

BT

GILL

SNYDER
SNYDER
SNYDER
FLEMING
BT



